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Name email Reason
Cedric	David cedric.david@jpl.nasa.gov ROSES	15-SWOT15-0014	PI,	Working	Group	Lead
Kostas	Andreadis Konstantinos.M.Andreadis@jpl.nasa.gov ROSES	15-SWOT15-0014	Co-I
Jay	Famiglietti James.Famiglietti@jpl.nasa.gov ROSES	15-SWOT15-0014	Co-I
Ed	Beighley r.beighley@northeastern.edu ROSES	15-SWOT15-0014	Co-I
Aaron	Boone aaron.a.boone@gmail.com ROSES	15-SWOT15-0014	Collaborator
Hyungjun	Kim hjkim@iis.u-tokyo.ac.jp ROSES	15-SWOT15-0014	Collaborator
Dai	Yamazaki bigasmountain1022@gmail.com ROSES	15-SWOT15-0014	Collaborator
Ernesto	Rodriguez Ernesto.Rodriguez@jpl.nasa.gov ROSES	15-SWOT15-0014	Collaborator
Vincent	Fortin vincent.fortin@canada.ca ROSES	15-SWOT15-0014	Collaborator
Sylvain	Biancamaria sylvain.biancamaria@legos.obs-mip.fr Working	Group	Co-Lead
Jean-Michel	Fiset jean-michel.fiset@canada.ca Interested
Rodrigo	Paiva rodrigocdpaiva@gmail.com Interested
Tamlin	Pavelsky pavelsky@unc.edu Interested
Guy	Schumann gjpschumann@gmail.com Interested
Praveen	Thakur praveen@iirs.gov.in Interested
Pascal	Bonnefond Pascal.Bonnefond@obspm.fr Interested
Marielle	Gosset marielle.gosset@ird.fr Interested
Pierre-Andre	Garambois pierre-andre.garambois@insa-strasbourg.fr Interested
Dennis	Lettenmaier dlettenm@ucla.edu Interested
Catherine	Ottle catherine.ottle@lsce.ipsl.fr Interested
Charles	Perrin charles.perrin@irstea.fr Interested
Alban	de	Lavenne alban.de-lavenne@irstea.fr Interested
Etienne	Gaborit etienne.gaborit@canada.ca Interested
Colby	Fisher ckf@princeton.edu Interested
Patrick	Le	Moigne patrick.lemoigne@meteo.fr Interested
Alice	Andral alice.andral@cnes.fr Interested
George	Allen george.h.allen@jpl.nasa.gov Interested
Ayan	Santos	Fleischmann ayan.fleischmann@gmail.com Interested
Walter	Collischonn collischonn@iph.ufrgs.br Interested
Christine	Lion clion@unc.edu interested
Augusto	Getirana augusto.getirana@nasa.gov Interested
Charlotte	Emery charlotte.emery@jpl.nasa.gov Interested
Daiki	Ikeshima ikeshima.d.aa@m.titech.ac.jp Interested
Jean-Francois	Vuillaume fj.vuill@gmail.com Interested
Jean-François	Crétaux jean-francois.cretaux@legos.obs-mip.fr Interested
Ahmad	Tavakoly Ahmad.A.Tavakoly@erdc.dren.mil Interested
Kel	Markert kel.markert@nasa.gov Interested
Solomon	Vimal	 solomonvimal@ucla.edu Interested


